IHEP Institutional Policy Forum:
Getting Across the Finish Line with Project Win-Win

July 30, 2013
9:00 AM-3:45 PM

The Newseum, Knight Conference Center, 7" Floor
Washington, DC

Speakers

Clifford Adelman

Senior Associate

Institute for Higher Education Policy
cadelman@ihep.org

Christopher Baldwin

Executive Director

Michigan Center for Student Success
cbaldwin@mcca.org

Kristy Bishop

Director of Institutional Research and Assessment
Metropolitan Community College
kristy.bishop@mcckc.edu

Gary Cain

Director, Evaluations
Columbia College
gccain@ccis.edu

Julie Carnahan

Senior Associate

State Higher Education Executive Officers
JCarnahan@sheeo.org

Michelle Asha Cooper

President

Institute for Higher Education Policy
cooper@ihep.org

Tammi Drury

Transcript/Degree Evaluator
Linn-Benton Community College
druryt@linnbenton.edu

IhREP

Chris Engle

Dean - Enrollment, Retention, and Registrar -
Records & Registration

Mott Community College
chris.engle@mcc.edu

Steven Felker

Director of Institutional Research & Effectiveness
Thomas Nelson Community College
felkers@tncc.edu

Catherine Finnegan

Assistant Vice Chancellor for Institutional
Effectiveness

Virginia's Community College System
Cfinnegan@vccs.edu

Anna Flack

Registrar

Suffolk Community College
flacka@sunysuffolk.edu

Lillie Frazier Bell

University Registrar
Northwestern State University
belle@nsula.edu

Amy Gibbs

Degree Completion Navigator
Bay de Noc Community College
amy.gibbs@baycollege.edu



633)‘7
&

Connie Green

President

Tillamook Bay Commuity College
green@tillamookbay.cc

John Hamblin

Director of Enrollment Management, College
Registrar

Mt. Hood Community College
john.hamblin@mhcc.edu

Gail Ives

Project Consultant

Michigan Center for Student Success
gail.ives@gmail.com

Jordan Kellman

Dean and Associate Professor
University of Louisiana at Lafayette
kellman@louisiana.edu

Dan Kellogg

Registrar

University of Wisconsin-Stevens Point
dkellogg@uwsp.edu

Robert Kraushaar
Associate Provost
SUNY System Administration
Robert.Kraushaar@suny.edu

Anthony Landis

Director, College and Career Transitions
Ohio Board of Regents
alandis@regents.state.oh.us

Edwin Litolff

Associate Vice President for Institutional Research
University of Louisiana System
elitolff@uls.state.la.us

Rusty Monhollon

Assistant Commissioner for Academic Affairs
Missouri Department of Higher Education
rusty.monhollon@dhe.mo.gov

“
. P
: IHE
(7]
W
<

‘\f’

p °

William Moses
Program Director

The Kresge Foundation
wflmoses@kresge.org

Scott Parke

Vice Chancellor

Florida Department of Education
Scott.Parke@fldoe.org

Kellie Sorey

Registrar

Tidewater Community College
ksorey@tcc.edu

Tammie Stark

Statewide Degree Auditor

Oregon Win-Win Initiative
tammie.stark@state.or.us

Eileen Storck

Director of Enrollment Management
Indian River State College
estorck@irsc.edu

Diane Treis Rusk

Educational Attainment Project Coordinator
University of Wisconsin System
dtreisrusk@uwsa.edu

Rita Ward-Slater

Associate Dean Instructor Research
Clinton Community College
rita.ward-slater@clinton.edu

Larry Zachrich

Dean of Business

Northwest State Community College
Izachrich@northweststate.edu

Holly Zanville

Strategy Director

Lumina Foundation
hzanville@luminafoundation.org



